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Automobile Engineering-Il YEAR

Aplicant Name

A ABISIIEK

AASIM.P. A

ABHIJITII T BINU

ABHIJITHRAJ N R

ABHILASH.P.K

ABHIMANYU M

ABHINAYA K S

ABIN K JAIMON

ADARSH M P

ADHIL P A

ADITHYA KARTHIK

ADITHYAN S

AFSAL P 1

AJAY KRISHNA K V

AJMAL.A

AKIIIL RAJ

ALAN BIJU

ALPHY MONCY

ANANDHAKRISHNA MOHAN

ANANDHU C RAJAN

ANANDU.R

ANEES BAVA

ANIN M

ANOSH VARGHESE

ARNOLD SHIBU JOSEPH

ASHWIN WILSON T

ASIF ALI

ATHUL SAJI

BENJAMIN SIIALWIN P S

BINSON K.MATHEW

DEEPUMON .M .S

DEVANATH V S

DEVIKA . M . M .

DONAT KUN.JUMON

35 FAISAL SALINI

36 JAGAN A B

37 JAYAKUMAR T. S

38 JIBIN PD 2.

39 JOYAL JOBY

40 MANUDEV K J

41 MILAN ROY

Adm No.

25414

25302

25491

25188

25195

25477

24939

25326

25275

25370

25486

25032

25205

25019

25197

24921

24931

25076

25187

25043

24920

24913

24985

24961

25016

24900

25081

24948

25026

25048

25183

25316

25164

24837

24940

24969

25413

24942

25149

25458

24838

POLYTECHNIC



AIOIIAMMED JIVAS K S 24894

MUIIAMMED ASIIIQ 25440

44 MUIIAMMED FARIS T S 25175

45 MUIIAMMED IIAFIS . M.N 24974

46 MUIIAMMED SABIQ S 24937

47 MUIIAMMED UKIIAIN. M 25376

48 NAKULAN D N
24823

49 NANDAKUMAR V K 25341

50 NANDUKRISHNA K S 25455

51 NIBIN PINHERO 24963

52 RAJEEV A R 25312

53 RONU SHAJI 24929

54 S YOGESH 25045

55 SAITHU FARIS A P 25474

56 SAJAN JOHN 24922

57 SAJITH S PARACKAL 24825

58 SHEON SHAJU 25439

59 SHERIN GEORGE 25831

60 SIVAN T M 25173

61 SOURAV SANTHOSH 25459

62 SRIHARSHAN.R 25154

63 TALAL HASHIR 24951

64 TOMJO AUGUSTIN U 25147

65 VIJAY T S 24832

66 VINAYAK S 24910

67 VINAYAK VENU 25329

68 VIVEK S. 25172
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Chemical Engineering

Aplicant Name

AADHIL IBRAHIM

AADHIL T N

ABHIJITH M.S

ABHISHEK C B

ABIN BIJU

ABIN SHAJAN

ABUSAHAL M A

ADARSH M M

ADHIL EBRAHIM

ADHITH RAJEEV

ADITHYAN C. R

AKASH J MOLATH

AKASH KUMAR K S
AKSHAY C.S.

ALIAS SHAJI

AMALDEV S S

ANANDHU E L

ANANDHU SANTHOSH

ANDRIA SAIMON

ANJAL JAYAPRAKASH

AROMAL.K.SHIJU

ASHAL P B

ASHISH SHAJI

ASHLEE JAMES

ASHWIN SAJI

ASWIN VINOD K

CYRIL SUNNY

DEVADEVAN S

DEVANANDH T U

DEVIKA R

DIYA M SAJI

FAJAR SADIKH O A

FEBIN JOSEPH

GODWIN WILSON

HARI KRISHNAN K S

INDRAJITH SIVAN Q

J.SAHYAN

JASIR T MUHAMMED

Adm No.

25042

25245

24870

25260

25403

24952

24915

25259

25247

25489

25426

24835

25421

25027

25176

25407

25036

25249

25353

25261

24892
24949

25467

25152

25250

24990

24858

25243

25265

25082

25008

25359

25001

25053

25258
24993

0 5035
25405



39 JEEVAN WILSON 25481

40 JODWIN JOSE 25314

41 KANNAN. P 25142

42 VI G ALBERT 24897

43 MARTIN ANTU 25466

44 MOHAMMED ZAMIL.T.M 24875

45 MUHAMMED AFSAL M M 25457

46 MUHAMMED HARID 24968

47 MUHAMMED HARIS V S 24950

48 MUHAMMED IRFAN 24860

49 MUHAMMED IRFAN P S 25003

50 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 24908

51 MUHAMMED SWALIH K K 25002

52 MUZAMMIL P BASHEER 24857

53 NANDANA N P 24932

54 NOYAL JOSEPH CORREYA 24953

55 RAI-IUL P.S 25220

56 RAMEES MUHAMMAD V J 25033

57 REMYA KRISHNAN 24881

58 SABITH UMMER 25408

59 SARATH K MADHU 25334

60 SEBASTIAN SABU 25178

61 SHAFIN KABEER 25062

62 SHIJOHN SHIJU 25071

63 SREYAS C S 24947

64 STALANSON JACOB 25456

65 STIVIN PEREIRA 24958

66 SURYADEV M S 24840

67 SYAM PRASAD

68 VAISHNAV M U 25279

9

o

0



Com "Iter En inecrin

SL NO. A licant Na•ne

1

2 ABIIINAND SAM

3 ABIURAM T B

4 NIZAR

5 SUNI

6 ABOOBACKER SIDDIEQ

7 AJESH ANTONY

8 AKHILA UNNIKRISIINAN

9 AL AMEEN N .H

10 ALDRY GEORGE

11 AMJAD AKMAL V A

12 ANANDHAKRISHNAN

13 ANANDHU K O

14 ANSAL K S

15 ANTONY REON ROZARIO

16 ANURAJ K P

17 ARJUN SUNIL

18 ATHUL KRISHNA S M

19 AYISHA A.R

20 AYUSHKRISHNA S

21 BESALEL K S

22 DEVI NANDANA. E. S

23 DIANA MAXEN

24 EMIL SHIJO

25 GILGIYA NORTIN

26 GOKUL KRISHNA U

27 GOURI VISWANATH

28 GOWRINANDAN A M

29 GYANESH K MANIKUTTAN

30 HARIKRISHNA N V

31 HARIKUTTAN

32 ISHAN RAVEENDRAN

33 JERIN SAMSON

34 JOBIN M E

35 JOYAL JOY
36 KARTHIKA P

37 MICHAEL VARGHESE

38 MIDHUN A.M

39 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM

40 MOHAMMED NIHAL K. N

41 MOHAMMED YASIN

42 MUHAMMED AZIF. M. A

43 MUHAMMED FARSIN . A . N

44 MUHAMMED IBRAHIM C N

Il Ycnr
Adm No.

25350

25310

25282

25150

25398,

24917

25422

25463

24876

25395

24849

25063

25165

24854

25354

25409

25136

25397

24903

24987

25306

25203

25461

25213

25272

25145

25464

24946

25308

25072

25364

250671

25163

25170

25333

24872

25454

25305

25360

25429 pouNIEcHN\ccouu

25412 KAUN&SSERY
25158

25252 o
25060

70, S)



45 MUHAMMED KAIF E K 25192

46 MUHAMMED RIYAN P.M 25604

47 MUHAMMED SHAHABAS T A 25196

25400
48 NIKHIL P. M

49 NIKHIL PRAKASH 25493

50 PRAJITH C P 25296

51 RAHUL C S 24867

52 RAHULPRATHAP M.L 24983

53 SAM REX THOMAS A.X 253771

54 SARABEEVI P 1 24997

55 SARANDAS B S 25018

56 SHEFIN MUHAMMED 25327

57 SHIBIN SHAJAN K P 24991

58 SOORAJ A P 25065

59 SREE NANDANA MOHANAN 25273

60 SREEKUTTAN K SAJI 25049

61 SREEKUTTAN.K.A 25332

62 SREERAG K 25430

63 SURAJ K S 25059

64 SYAMSI V S 24959

65 SYED MUKTHAR KA 25278

66 VAISAKH P CHINNAN 25487

67 VAISHNAV K. S. 25367

68 VISHAKH ABHAYAN 25214

PO(h

603



Civil Engineering- 11 YEAR

SL NO. Aplicant Name

1 ABHAY JOHNSON

2 ABHIRAM ANIL

3 ABHIRAMI G

4 ABHISHEK BEJOY

5 ADAM ABOOBAKER

6 ADITHYA DINESH

7 ADITHYAN K S

8 ADWAITHKRISHNA K.A.

9 AHMED MIDHLAJ Z

10 AISWARIA K.P.

11 AKHIL VALSAN

12 AKHISHA V S

13 AKSHARA K P

14 AMRITHA SATHY AN

15 ANAGHA BALACHANDRAN

16 ARATHI A T

17 AROMAL S

18 ARUNDHATHY K.J

19 ASWANI N B

20 ATHUL KRISHNA S

21 ATHULRAJ P R

22 ATHULYA K BABU

23 DHILSA P A

24 E. V ASHITHA

25 EVLIN TOMY

26 FABIN PAULSON

27 FATHIMA ABBAS

28 FATHIMA EIRA K M

29 FATHIMA FIZA

30 GAUTHAM KRISHNA R

31 HANA FATHIMA M.H

32 HANNA BABY

33 HASNA AFRIN P S

34 HIBA FATHIMA K. A.

35 JESEENA JAWAHAR

36 JOHN KURIAKOSE

37 JOMON JOY

38 LEEN ARDRA ANTONY

Adm No.

25401

25006

25444

25086

25144

25078

25417

25210

25410

25009

25323

25022

25373

25146

25303

25215

25289

25704

25365

24855

25052

24883

25462

25428

25251

25031

25055

25254

24975

25040

24846

25378

25358

25041

2

6 C,
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9

40
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48
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65

SL NO.

1

2

3
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5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MAHINSHA M S

MIDHUN K. S

MIKHILA P.G

MIRNA ROSE P A

MUHAMMED ASHKAR E.s

MUHAMMED SUBHAN

MUHAMMED Y ASEEN P S

NANDANA . P

NESEENA.K.N

NEVIN FRANCIS

NIJIN.NS

NILOOFAR SULTHANA

NISAM M N

P.R RADHIKA

PRANAV K D

PRANAV.K.S

RAHUL VINCENT

RAJASREE BHASKARAN

REVATHY B

RIJAS K K

ROBERT EDISON PADUA

SAHAL MUHAMMED P M

SALMANUL FARIZI

SARAN SASI

SEVINDEV K D

SREENANDHA DAS

THAJUNNISA N A

25343

25427

25285

25442

24954

24909

25363

24960

24936

25034

25406

25069

25141

25371

24889

25369

25276

25446

25083

25411

25355

25208

25815

25399t

25331

25139

24907

Civil Engineering (Hearing Impaired) Il YEAR

Aplicant Name Adm No.

ASHIF V S 25077

ASWATHI SHAJ C M 24956

DEVADARSH PK 24970

JAISE ROY 25482

JOBY JOY 24982

LAMIYA M MAKKAR 25015

MUHAMMED ADIL 25393

MUHAMMED BASIL 25352

RUKSANA PARVEEN M P

SREEKUTTAN SASI 25

SUJITH VIJAYAN

PRINCIPAL

GOVT.?OLYTECHNIC
KALAMAS$ERY

* PIN- 683 104



Electrical & Electronics Engineering Il Year

SL NO. Aplicant Name Adm No.

1 ABDUL KAREEM E.A 25151

2 ABDUL MASOOD HAMZA.K.P.V 25382

3 ABHIJITH P J 24842

4 ABHINAV SANTHOSH 24904

5 ABHIRAM V 25447

6 ABIN JIBIN 24976

7 ABINESH .V. RAVI 25348

8 ABOOBAKKAR SIDHIQUE 24984

9 ADARSH P 24896

10 ADHICK O S 25274

11 ADITHYAN K H 25490

12 AKASHKRISHNA A 25309

13 AKSHAY.P.A 25017

14 ALBIN ROY 24824

15 ALPHIN BABU 25137

16 ALVIN JOHN 25441

17 AMAL HARISH 25021

18 AMAL VARGHESE 24826

19 AMALKUMAR U. M 25023

20 AMALRAJ A R 24905

21 AMBROSE AASHIS K.J 24992

22 ANEEV MOHAN 25194t

23 ANE.J G R THOMAS 25319

24 ANSON PAUL 24924

25 ANVIN P.S 24930

26 ARJUN SOMAN 25419

27 ARJUN SUNIL 25351

28 ARJUN VINOD 25010

29 ARON ANIL THOMAS 24869

30 ASHIQUE SHIHAB 24851

31 ASHWIN T G 25181

32 BASIL JOHNNY 25372

33 BASIL PAUL SAJI 25356 t

34 FAISAL JABBAR IPO Y

35 GLADSON A V 253 0

36 GODSON AROOJA 1

37 GOURISHANKAR. M. B govt. 
POLYTECHNIC

104



HARISANKAR.K.A 24980

39 HARITIIA RAJAN 25476

40 JAIJITH P SHIBU 25054

41 JITHIN P. V. 25180

42 JOSE BAIJU 25005

43 KISHAN LAL S 25184

44 LALKRISHNA SOMAN.A.S 25143

45 MOHAMMED ASLAM T 25391

46 MUHAMMED AADHIL P.A 25434

47 MUHAMMED AFSAL 25218

48 MUHAMMED AYOOBI E M 24859

49 MUHAMMED ERFAN T.B 25433

50 MUHAMMED HABEEB K.H 24850

51 MUHAMMED KHALEEL T N 25492

52 MUHAMMED SHAFEEQ 25025

53 MUHAMMED SHUHAIB C. S 25255

54 NANDIKESH A 24981

55 NASIM RASHEED 24839

56 NAVANEETH KRISHNA P J 25190

57 NIRMAL K S 24906

58 NOEL GEORGE 25014

59 PRAJITH.M.P 25191

60 RAKESH R 25280

61 ROHAN KRISHNA M G 25079

62 SHEBIN N S 25262

63 SIDHARTH E S 25204

64 SIVADEV S 25436

65 SOORAJ T S 25257

66 SUDEEP N 24925

67 THAHSIN M.M 25435

2546068 VISHNU M.B

69 VYSHAKH K 25478

PRI PAL
o
19

GOVT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

PIN, 
104

KALAMASSERY



Electronics and Conununication-ll YEAR

SINO. Aptieant Name Adm No.

1 AARCHA M V 25991

2 ABHIJITH AJI 25480

3 ABHIJITH KS 25177

4 ABHIJITH SUPRAN 25166

5 ABHINAV M MURALI 24898

6 ABHIRAM M. S. 25317

7 ABOO RANTHEEZEE K .A 25182,

8 ABUL ASIM K M 25199

9 ADARSH K B 25256

10 ADHARSH BABU 25340

11 ADHIL MUHAMMAD 25293

12 AHMED FAIZAL 24830

13 AJAY ANILKUMAR 25307

14 AJAY PV 24843

15 AJITH C R 25140

16 AJITH P B 25453

17 AKSHAY JAISON 25179'

18 AKSHAY SANTHOSH 25404

19 AKSHAYKUMAR C R 25134

20 AL AMEEN S 25201

21 ALEN JOSEPH.T.A 25291

22 ALLEN.P.A 25415

23 AMAL KRISHNA K S 25200

24 AMAL T.K 25037

25 AMAN M 24861

26 ANAND.A.P 25450

27 ANANDHU KS 25169t

28 ANARG V A 24928

29 ANTONY GLIBIN D SILVA 25345

30 ASHIN SABU E.S 25290

31 ASHWINRAJ T R 25294

32 ASIN K A
OOLYTEC 058

33 ATHUL A R

34 DANIEL LIJU 2

PRINCIPALcou-zGE

* 104



35 DEVIKA GOPAKUMAR

36 DIIANADEV K DIIANESII

37 DI-IERSANA N S

38 FASEENA P N

39 FASIL C.S.

40 INDRAJITH V U

41 KIRAN JOSHI PJ

42 LAKSHMI K R

43 MOHAMED FAEZ

44 MRIDUL V M

45 MUHAMMED AMEEN .C. A

46 MUHAMMED ASHIQ

47 MUHAMMED FAWAS V F

48 MUHAMMED FAWAZ E B

49 MUHAMMED MIDHLAJ . M.M

50 MUHAMMED NOUFAL P N

51 MUHAMMED SHAFI M S

52 NEERAJ NAIR

53 PARTHIV S

54 RENOY SKARIA

55 ROHITH C.B

56 ROHITH RAJ K R

57 SABAHI N Y

58 SALHA EBRAHIMKUTTY

59 SEBASTIAN K J

60 SREYAS K SASI

61 SUDITH CG

62 TIJO JOSEPH

63 TONY TOMY

64 V.B.AMARNADH

65 VASUDEV KS

66 VISHNU SREEKUMAR

67 YADHU KRISHNA KS 1.0

68 YADUKRISHNAN U V

25207

25368

24853

25304

25287

25472

25469

25813

25485

24829

25299

25159

24996

25375

25374

25451

25186

252701

25168

25979

25292

25320

25135

25283

25061

25313

25394

25318

24864

25298

5074

95

1

104 *
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M echamcal Engineering-I Year

A |ica Name Adm、0,

ABDUL LATHEEF K

ABHIJITH A M

ABHIJITHS

ABHIJITH SABU

ABIIIJITUI-AL

AB 丨Il 、、、、一、'

ABII |、、、1.

、B | Il 、R

B|、飞R、、R

DIL、KR 、 、、

FRIZ JAL、L

FE BI、、 Z

ABRiEL R、、、(

GEO I*ANCIS

-VL -P

•

G、A14 、
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HAR| 、 1、0 U



39 IBRAHIM ROSIIAN P.A

40 JOFFIN JOSE

41 KRISHNA BALAC,OPAL

42 LEO FRANCIS

43 MATHEW RAJEEV

44 MOHAMMED ANFAS. D.N

45 MOHAMMED NABAN A A

46 MUHAMMED AFSAL . D . A

47 MUHAMMED AKHIL S

48 MUHAMMED BILAL N K

49 MUHAMMED FAHAD A T

50 MUHAMMED SAMEER. M.S

51 MUHAMMED YASIN K S

52 NABEEL K M

53 NAVANEETH S

54 NIDHU KRISHNA P

55 NITHIN RAJ K P

56 RAHUL R

57 RIJO SEBIN JOSE

58 RITHUL P R

59 HIMAYATHUDDHEEN

60 SETHUMADHAVAN C S

61 SIVAKRISHNAN N M

62 SIVARAJ RAJU

63 SREERAG K S

64 SYED MOHAMMED N.M

65 UMASH V P

66 VINAY BENZEER

67 VIPIN P P

68 VISWAJITH V M

25438

24918

24888

25160'

24914

25347

25155

25473

25445

25085

25189

24941

25423

25244

25288

24836

25424

25402

25336

25449

25425

25030

25004

25011

25070

24871

24902

24886

25349

25073

? OLYTEC&/X

138m
o
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